
Central Plain Dressage Society 
 USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show 

High Points 
April 24-25, 2021 

Judge:  Debbie Riehl Rodriguez “S” 
TD: Debbie Moloznik “r”     

 

Introductory Level  
Amateur  Rose Marie   Christina Harmon  68.483 
Junior   None 
Open   Esme    Angel Hoskins   70.938 
 

Training Level  
Amateur    Penny Lane   Jessica Temple   68.966  
Junior/YR   Iris    Savannah Mauzerall  68.793 
Open     Barn Dance   Janelle Williams  70.000 
    

First Level 
Amateur    Kohl van D Alex  Julie Flagg   70.694 
Junior/YR    Cadence WF   Sophia Speigleman  68.488 
pen      OM El Pashahn  Richal Flannery  68.889 
    

Second Level 
Amateur           Kohl van D Alex  Julie Flagg   65.488 
Junior/YR    None 
Open     OM El Pashahn  Richal Flannery  67.805 

 
Third Level   

Amateur  Constatijn   Katie Edsall   64.703 
Junior/YR  Renzi    Gwyneth Baggett  67.500 
Open   Wie Gehtz   Robin Hessel   73.125 

 
Fourth Level   

Open   None 
Amateur  Fauston NAF   Pamela Devore  55.526 
Junior/YR  Cartwheels Belle Star  Flavie Le Mener  64.722 

 
FEI Level 

Open   Diamond   Robin Hessel   69.022 
Amateur  Buena Vista   Chris Cashel   68.824 
Junior/YR  None    

 
 

  
USDF Medalists 

Gold – Maggie Stonecipher 
Silver – Rexann Story Frank 

Bronze – Kyriana Beard 



Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 68.438% 1109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201963

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Just My DreamSabrina Reed 67.500% 1108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201990

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 66.875% 2107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201963

EsmeAngel Hoskins 70.938% 1113.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201972

Weltmeyer's FayteDallas Sweat 64.063% 2102.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201991

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Just My DreamSabrina Reed 64.750% 1129.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201990

EsmeAngel Hoskins 63.000% 1126.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201972

QontenderAngel Hoskins 62.500% 2125.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201973

Weltmeyer's FayteDallas Sweat 60.000% 3120.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201991

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

IrisSavannah Mauzerall 65.000% 1169.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201999

WrapsodyStacey Maupin 61.154% 2159.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201968

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

IrisSavannah Mauzerall 66.724% 1193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201999

Rojo DiamanteChloe Gochenour 66.034% 2191.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019264

WrapsodyStacey Maupin 61.379% 3178.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201968

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 56.379% 4163.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201969

AvatarRichal Flannery 64.828% 1188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201965

Training Level 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

WrapsodyStacey Maupin 64.310% 1186.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201968

Rojo DiamanteChloe Gochenour 60.172% 2174.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019264

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 59.310% 3172.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201969

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 68.276% 1198.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201961

PaveteaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 66.034% 2191.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201981

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 64.483% 3187.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201966

ArazziAngel Hoskins 63.621% 4184.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201974

AvatarRichal Flannery 61.034% 5177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201965

First Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Cadence WFSophia Spiegleman 62.931% 1182.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201975
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

WilcoxAmy Walsh 66.714% 1233.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201982

First Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Kohl Van De AlexJulie Flagg 65.972% 1237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201997

OberonAmanda Mokri 63.889% 2230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201987

Cadence WFSophia Spiegleman 66.250% 1238.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201975

PaveteaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 61.389% 1221.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201981

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 60.139% 2216.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201966

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 59.583% 3214.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201961

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 64.054% 1237.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201962

OberonAmanda Mokri 62.973% 2233.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201987

Kabilora MarErin Sisson 60.000% 3222.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019101

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 60.405% 1223.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201964

Bubba BaileyDen Burdette 60.135% 2222.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201995

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Kohl Van De AlexJulie Flagg 65.488% 1268.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201997

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 64.390% 1264.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201964

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 61.786% 1259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201962

RubinaireJennifer Morrison 57.143% 2240.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019100

Kabilora MarStephanie Raffety-Wilson 64.881% 1272.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019105

WilcoxAmy Walsh 64.405% 2270.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201982

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

ConstatijnKatie Edsall 64.730% 1239.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019102

FergieKyriana Beard 64.054% 1237.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201986

Sandro SkipKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 72.027% 1266.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201980

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

ConstatijnKatie Edsall 62.500% 1237.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019102

Fauston NAFPamela Devore 59.211% 2225.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201994
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Third Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 60.625% 1242.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201945

Fauston NAFPamela Devore 58.625% 2234.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201994

RenziGwyneth Baggett 67.500% 1270.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 201979

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 73.125% 1292.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201959

Sandro SkipKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 71.250% 2285.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201980

RubinaireStephanie Raffety-Wilson 63.875% 3255.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019104

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Cartwheels Belle StarFlavie Le Mener 64.231% 1250.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 201993

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Cartwheels Belle StarFlavie Le Mener 64.722% 1233.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 201993

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Seven S Miss SugKathy Coulson 53.529% 1182.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201877

BlixtyRexann Story Frank 63.088% 1214.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201889

CarondeletScot Fernandez 49.853% 2169.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201878

Intermediate I

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Buena VistaChris Cashel 68.824% 1234.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201857

CoronaLeeAnn Alf 57.059% 2194.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201888

SakherHeidi Williams 60.294% 1205.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 201883

Intermediate II

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Teske van GJamie Knight 58.147% 1197.7Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201898

Grand Prix

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

UltimoMaggie Stonecipher 64.130% 1295.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 201884

DiamondRobin Hessel 69.022% 1317.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 201860

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Conde'Kathy Coulson 66.367% 1199.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201976

Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Bubba BaileyDen Burdette 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201995
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Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Just My DreamSabrina Reed 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201990

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 66.875% 2107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201963

Weltmeyer's FayteDallas Sweat 68.750% 1110.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201991

EsmeAngel Hoskins 65.938% 2105.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201972

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Just My DreamSabrina Reed 66.500% 1133.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201990

EsmeAngel Hoskins 67.000% 1134.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201972

QontenderAngel Hoskins 63.250% 2126.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201973

Weltmeyer's FayteDallas Sweat 62.000% 3124.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201991

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Rose MarieChristina Harmon 63.462% 1165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201963

IrisSavannah Mauzerall 68.654% 1178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201999

QontenderAngel Hoskins 61.346% 1159.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201973

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Penny LaneJessica Temple 68.621% 1199.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201971

IrisSavannah Mauzerall 68.793% 1199.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201999

Rojo DiamanteChloe Gochenour 67.931% 2197.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019264

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 64.138% 3186.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201969

WrapsodyStacey Maupin 61.724% 4179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201968

AvatarRichal Flannery 59.655% 1173.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201965

Training Level 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Penny LaneJessica Temple 68.966% 1200.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201971

WrapsodyStacey Maupin 64.310% 1186.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201968

Rojo DiamanteChloe Gochenour 63.276% 2183.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019264

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 62.241% 3180.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201969

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 70.000% 1203.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201961

ArazziAngel Hoskins 62.931% 2182.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201974

AvatarRichal Flannery 62.759% 3182.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201965

First Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Cadence WFSophia Spiegleman 68.448% 1198.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201975

First Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Kohl Van De AlexJulie Flagg 70.694% 1254.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201997
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OberonAmanda Mokri 60.556% 2218.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201987

Cadence WFSophia Spiegleman 63.611% 1229.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201975

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 68.889% 1248.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201964

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 67.778% 2244.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201961

PaveteaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 66.806% 3240.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201981

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 65.270% 1241.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201962

OberonAmanda Mokri 61.081% 2226.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201987

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 67.805% 1278.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201964

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 65.119% 1273.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201945

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 63.095% 2265.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201962

RubinaireJennifer Morrison 61.905% 3260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019100

Kabilora MarStephanie Raffety-Wilson 65.595% 1275.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019105

WilcoxAmy Walsh 62.500% 2262.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201982

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

ConstatijnKatie Edsall 60.541% 1224.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019102

FergieKyriana Beard 66.892% 1247.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201986

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

RenziGwyneth Baggett 64.000% 1256.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 201979

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 72.250% 1289.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201959

Sandro SkipKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 70.625% 2282.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201980

RubinaireStephanie Raffety-Wilson 62.875% 3251.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019104

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Fauston NAFPamela Devore 55.526% 1211.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201994

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Cartwheels Belle StarFlavie Le Mener 64.306% 1231.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 201993

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Seven S Miss SugKathy Coulson 53.529% 1182.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201877

BlixtyRexann Story Frank 62.206% 1211.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201889
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CarondeletScot Fernandez 52.706% 2179.2OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201878

Intermediate I

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Buena VistaChris Cashel 68.382% 1232.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201857

CoronaLeeAnn Alf 57.941% 2197.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201888

SakherHeidi Williams 61.912% 1210.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 201883

Grand Prix

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

DiamondRobin Hessel 68.370% 1314.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 201860

Teske van GStephanie Raffety-Wilson 62.283% 2286.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018103

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Conde'Kathy Coulson 65.800% 1197.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201976
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